

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN Civil M.A.02/2024

1] Amended Copy of Exh.1A application filed by applicant along with affidavit at Exh. 21

Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

- 1) Amended copy is seen and filed.
- 2) Affidavit Exh. 21 is seen.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 12.03.2026

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.